REV. A. 2SG Micro Corp
SGM2036
300mA, Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF Linear Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2036 series low-power, low-dropout, CMOS
linear voltage regulators operate from a 1.6V to 5.5V

RF Linear Regulators
 2
SGM2036
SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
MARKING
INFORMATION
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2036-0.8 0.8V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-0.8YUDH4G/TR SF Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-0.9 0.9V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-0.9YUDH4G/TR NE Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.0 1.0V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-1.0YUDH4G/TR J3 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.05 1.05V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-1.05YUDH4G/TR NF Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.1 1.1V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-1.1YUDH4G/TR O0 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.2 1.2V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-1.2YUDH4G/TR HE Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.3 1.3V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-1.3YUDH4G/TR O1 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.35 1.35V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-1.35YUDH4G/TR Z7 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.5 1.5V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-1.5YUDH4G/TR HF Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.8 1.8V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-1.8YUDH4G/TR I0 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.85 1.85V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-1.85YUDH4G/TR O2 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.1 2.1V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-2.1YUDH4G/TR O3 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.2 2.2V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-2.2YUDH4G/TR O4 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.3 2.3V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-2.3YUDH4G/TR SA Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.5 2.5V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-2.5YUDH4G/TR O5 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.6 2.6V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-2.6YUDH4G/TR N6 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.7 2.7V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-2.7YUDH4G/TR O6 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.8 2.8V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-2.8YUDH4G/TR I1 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.85 2.85V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-2.85YUDH4G/TR O7 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.9 2.9V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-2.9YUDH4G/TR O8 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-3.0 3.0V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-3.0YUDH4G/TR I2 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-3.3 3.3V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2036-3.3YUDH4G/TR I3 Tape and Reel, 10000
300mA, Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF Linear Regulators
 3
SGM2036
SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
MARKING
INFORMATION
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2036-0.8 0.8V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-0.8YN5G/TR SS7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-0.9 0.9V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-0.9YN5G/TR SP0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.0 1.0V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-1.0YN5G/TR SP1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.05 1.05V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-1.05YN5G/TR SP2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.1 1.1V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-1.1YN5G/TR SP3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.2 1.2V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-1.2YN5G/TR SP4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.3 1.3V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-1.3YN5G/TR SP5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.5 1.5V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-1.5YN5G/TR SP6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.8 1.8V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-1.8YN5G/TR SP7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.85 1.85V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-1.85YN5G/TR SP8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.1 2.1V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-2.1YN5G/TR SP9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.2 2.2V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-2.2YN5G/TR SPAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.3 2.3V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-2.3YN5G/TR SS9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.5 2.5V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-2.5YN5G/TR SPBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.6 2.6V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-2.6YN5G/TR SN5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.7 2.7V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-2.7YN5G/TR SPCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.8 2.8V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-2.8YN5G/TR SPDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.85 2.85V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-2.85YN5G/TR SPEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.9 2.9V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-2.9YN5G/TR SPFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-3.0 3.0V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-3.0YN5G/TR SQ0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-3.1 3.1V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-3.1YN5G/TR SQ1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-3.3 3.3V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-3.3YN5G/TR SQ2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-3.6 3.6V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-3.6YN5G/TR SQ3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-4.2 4.2V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-4.2YN5G/TR SQ4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-4.4 4.4V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-4.4YN5G/TR SQ5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-5.0 5.0V SOT-23-5 SGM2036-5.0YN5G/TR SQ6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-ADJ Adjustable SOT-23-5 SGM2036-ADJYN5G/TR SQ7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free
(RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If you have additional
comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative